


T200F2006 G53SHL-T parts list

Pos.no. [Part no. Description Specification Remark Qty
A part
A-1 (3300000110 Plastic Decoration PP, G46 BB 1
A-2 (3375000001 Clutch Lever Q235, 7.5 TR 1
A-3 (3354000001 Brake Lever Q235[F$M, ©7.5 =R 1
A-4 G3XW0000000 Limiting Stopper PP 2B 1
A-5 G330Q000010P Plastic Decoration PP, G46 485C41 & 1
A-6 (G3320000000 Foam Pipe NBR, 20x510x3 2 1
A-7 G333F700001 Upper Handle Q235/R1EE, ©22/t=135|FHE 1

8 G339X300000 Cable Fixing Clam PA66+GAF 2E 1

A-11 G33B4000001 Lower Handle Q23518 T, ¢22/t=15 |EXE 1
A-12 B1088W08050 Bolt M8X50 ks 4
A-13 B5019W00000 Flat Washer ®8.5xP16x1.5 pid=kag 4
A-14 G33C1100073 Knob PP, G46 SFEERIRE 4
A-15 G33K0000000 Rope Guide Q235[R4M, @b Bk R 1
A-16 B2011B00000 Nut M6(EE11) BREE 1
A-17 G33H2000000 Cable Support ABS, G46 & 1
A-18 B1087W08032 Bolt M8X35 BEEE 2
A-19 B2009W00000 Nut MB(LERITiA13) pid=kag 2
A-20 G33J0000000 Handle Plug PP, G46 2B 2
A-21 B2008W00000 Nut M6 pid=kas 1
A-22 B1066B06032 Bolt M6X32 B 1
B parts

B-1 B1065B06030 Bolt M6X30 B 4
B-2 G33E6000010 Handle Panel ABS, G46 & 1
B-3 G5TSG00000P Handle cover ABS 485C41 & 1
B-4 G5TSB0O000OP Handle ABS 485CLT & 1
B-5 B3050B00000 Screw ST2.9X13-CEY PFEEE 1
B-6 B2008W00000 Nut M6 pid=kas 2
B-7 G5TS0000000 Handle % FLe2.5 HikE 1
B-8 B1066B06032 Bolt M6X32 EREE 2
B-9 G33SLN00000 Cable ERIEEFRAM, EIG3|EE 1
B-10 B2011B00000 Nut M6(E511) ERE 4
C parts

C-1 Y53B0000000 Engine Y145VREX TIARER\AR S K E 1
C-2 B1077W08025 Bolt M8X25 pd=kas 3
C-3 BE001W00000 Flat Kei 45, 4.775x5x30 A 1
C-5 G22K0000000 Screw Cap PVC, G42S & 2
C-6 G623N000000 Belt Cover PP, G53S 2B 1
C-7 B3022W00000 Screw ST4.8X13-C pid=kag 4
C-8 (323G000000 Belt Cover Plate PP, G46S 2B 1
C-9 (G323H000000 Belt Cover Plate PP, G46S 2B 1

D parts
D-1 B1036W08015 Bolt M8X15(3L&E13) pd=kd 4
D-2 G54BD000000 Height Adjustment Pla{Q235, G51H B kB 1




D-3 G42B0000000 Right Bracket Q235, t=3(ZFLiAT) =R 1
D-4 B2028W00000 Nut M8 pid=kas 4
D-5 (6217000001 Deck t=1.5 =R 1
D-6 G46M0000000 Mulching Plug ABS, G48 & 1
D-7 G52E0000000 Cable Sleeve PVC, G51 & 1
D-8 BD001B00000 O ring TR, 0l1x2.5 2E 1
D-9 G62D0000000 Washing Linker PP, G53 2B 1
D-10 B3044W00000 Screw ST5.0X16-F&Y i=kad 9
D-11 G42C0000000 Left Bracket Q235, t=3(ZfLiAT) =R 1
D-12 (32J0000000 Rear Cover Support  |PP, G46 2B 2
D-13 B1059W06014 Bolt M6X14 pd=kag 3
D-14 G42A0000010 Rear Cover Pedestal [PP, G48 A& 1
D-15 B2008W00000 Nut M6 BEEE 3
D-16 G32K0000000 plug PP, G46 2B 2
D-17 G46B0000010 Rear Cover PP, G48 EZ& 1
D-18 G36J0000000 Rear Cover Spring k&N i=kad 1
D-19 G36E0000000 Rear Cover Shaft 0Q235[R5N =k 1
D-20 (6241000010 Front face PP, G53 2B 1
D-21 G624110000P Front Handle PP, G53 485CLI & 1
D-22 G52G0000000 Washer R PP, G51 2B 1
D-23 G52F0000000 Washer L PP, G51 2B 1
D-24 B2007W00000 Nut M5 pid=kas 2
D-25 (6250000000 Side Discharge Bracket|SPCC, t=2 d=k53 1
D-26 B1053W05012 Bolt M5X12 pid=kas 2
D-27 (3260000000 Side Discharge Cover 4Q235R$M, ©6 Cd=k53 1
D-28 (3271000000 Side Discharge Cover §Hk & 58 &K 22 i=kas 1
D-29 B3036W00000 Screw ST4.2X13-CEY pd=kag 2
D-30 (G328CX00000 Cover Plate PP, G46L 2B 1
D-31 (328D000000 Spring SN EN 2 Nl 1
D-32 G428AX00000 Side Discharge cover |PP, G48L BB 1
D-33 (G328B000000 Lock PA6, G46L RAL302047] 1
D-34 (4290000000 Side-Discharge Guidin{PP, G48L 2B 1
E parts

E-1 G442000000P Height Adjustment Handle ABS:485C¥] 1
E-2 (5490000300 Rear Wheel Shaft ‘G518H B 7k 2B 1
E-4 B6009B00000 Spring Washer 65Mn, @13Xp23.5X0.3X2| 58 L5 4
E-5 B1058W06012 Bolt M6X12 pid=kas 2

GACT0000000 Bush PA6, 1&FG42/GA8/G51/( 2
E-8 B5031W00000 Flat Washer ©13.2X©24X3 pd=hzg
E-9 B2017W00000 Nut MB(SLEBXS1413 pid=kas

BBO04W00000 D1.7X34 A=l

E-13 G34AP201800 Gearbox ADC12, JS/DF 1 FAG46S ) 1
E-14 G34AJ000200 Spring 50CrVA CA=ks 1
E-15 G34AN000000 Pin Gerl5, ©5 N 2
E-16 B2007W00000 Nut M5 ks 4
E-17 G34DV000000 Shaft Sleeve PAG, &6001-2RSHE/&K [AKE 2
E-18 B1053W05012 Bolt M5X12 =2 4
E-19 B9006B00000 Lock Ring 65Mn, @12 2B 4
E-20 B5033W00000 Flat Washer ©12.2Xp26X1.5 FEEEE 2




E-21 G54AL000000 Left Gear Fe-Cu-C, G51SH N 1
E-22 G54AM000000 Right Gear Fe-Cu-C, G51SH N 1
E-23 G645H000000 Front Wheel Shaft & F§G53H/G51H Bk B 1
E-24 B2008W00000 Nut M6 id=ka 4
E-25 B1058W06012 Bolt M6X12 =k 4
E-26 B2016W00000 Nut M6 i=ka 1

E-29 G34AX100000 Height adjustment Spri# = 38 &M 22 Bk 2
E-30 G6410000100 Height Adjustment CofQ235 838 ¢14/t=1.35 |[=XE 1
E-31 (G349X000000 Shaft Sleeve PA6+GF30 Z& 4

F parts




